

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of completion: -					
Work in progress.					
Rate - 1.54 % Below.					
Date of entry: - 10.08.24					
Abstract of cost of					
2nd on A/C Bill.					

(1/1) Providing & fixing
of working benchmark
1 Reference pillar -
do - job.
Qty vide Tm B
P.No - 8

(i) Benchmark Pillars
= 1 No.

@ RS 4349.40/Each RS 4349/-

(ii) Reference Pillar

= 3 Nos

@ RS 2007.25/Each RS 6022/-

(2/2) Clearing and grub
bing road down

do - job

Qty vide Tm B P.No -

8 = 0.601 Ha

P.No - 13 = 0.029 Ha

Total = 0.63 Ha

@ RS 75,573.34/Ha RS 47,811.00

Continuation RS 57,982/-

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 135,982/-
(3/4) Const. of embankment - old job. (100 m broad)					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 9 = 63.875 m ³					
" - 13 = 26.96 m ³					
T = 90.835 m ³					
@ 13 261.09 / m ³ - 23,716/-					
(4/5) Const. of embankment - old job. (100 m broad)					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 9 = 1029.75 m ³					
" - 13 = 26.96 m ³					
T = 1056.71 m ³					
@ 13 237.75 / m ³ 13 2,51,233/-					
(5/6) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved material - old job. (1000 m broad)					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 9 = 1919.88 m ³					
" - 13 = 117.29 m ³					
" - 15 = 663.50 m ³					
T = 2700.67 m ³ @ 13 264.63 13 714,546/-					

Continuation 13 10,47,477/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFPS 10,47,477=00
(6/7) Const. of G.S. B					
by well recorded					
material - do -					
job.					
Qty. visible Tm B					
P.No - 10 =	641	35	m ³		
P.No - 14 =	46	75	m ³		
	T=	688.10	m ³		
	@ RS	2477.25/	m ³	RS	17,04,596/-
(7/8) Providing, laying,					
spreading & compacting					
of SI m					
no - 3 - do - job.					
Qty. visible Tm B					
P. No - 14					
=	254.74	m ³			
@ RS	4150.09/	m ³	RS	10,57,194/-	
(8/12) Const. of P.C.C					
pavement ab.					
job.					
Qty. visible Tm B					
P.No - 15 =	60.84	m ³			
@ RS Limited to	60.60	m ³			
@ RS	7626.94/	m ³	RS	4,62,193/-	
	C.O.	RS	42,71,460=00		

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF Rs 42,71,460/-
(9/17) Providing & laying of m.m.s.s. y information sign board - do job Qty vide Tm B P.No - 10 = 2 Nos @ Rs 10,641/- = 21,282/-					
(10/25) Providing & laying R.C.C. H.P. of 300 information - do job Qty vide Tm B P.No - 10 = 30 Nos @ Rs 1034.34/Rm Rs 31,030/-					
(11/26) E/W excavation in foundation Qty vide Tm B P.No - 10 = 29.80 m ³ @ Rs 398.62/m ³ Rs 11,879/-					
(12/27) Providing P.C.C M 1:5 Qty vide Tm B P.No - 10 = 4.595 m ³ @ Rs 6004.44/m ³ - Rs 27,590/-					
(13/28) Providing P.C.C M 1:2:4 in sub. Qty vide Tm B @ Rs 43,63,241/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 1343, 63,241/-
structure			do		
Job					
City water Tm B					
P.No - 11 = 33.74 m ³					
@ 136950.44/m ³					234,508/-
14/29) Providing & laying					
R.C.C pipe NP-3					
for culverts					
do - job					
City water Tm B P.No -					
11 = 7.5 m					
@ 137521.85/m					1356,414=00

Total	1346,541	63=00
Add 18% C.S.T	138,37,749=00	
" 1% L.C	1346,542=00	
" S.F	131,12,946=00	
G.T	1356,51,400=00	
less 1.54% Below	1387,032/-	
	1355,64,368=00	
less previous payment	1333,39,649=00	
Net payment	1322,24,719=00	

Man
10.08.24
JB

Atk
10/08/24
AE

Continuation